[bookmark: _GoBack]Table S1-1. Nutrient content of the soil at the end of the experiment determined by ICP-MS. The given numbers are the average of ten replicates. Significant concentration differences between both conditions were analyzed by a t-test (p-value ≤ 0.05) using Microsoft Excel.
	
	Cd
	Ctr
	

	
	Average μg/g
	St-Dev
	Average μg/g
	St-Dev
	p-value

	Al
	3431
	±401.11
	3299
	298.699
	0.414

	Mn
	38
	±5.701
	37
	5.838
	0.772

	Fe
	1467
	±128.619
	1421
	94.899
	0.394

	Co
	0.620
	±0.079
	0.591
	0.086
	0.437

	Ni
	1570
	±0.202
	1.428
	0.225
	0.153

	Cu
	6.016
	±1.768
	6.666
	3.166
	0.578

	Zn
	8.733
	±1.060
	8.070
	2.149
	0.402

	Mo
	0.252
	±0.003
	0.2514
	0.006
	0.711

	Pb
	6.274
	±1.074
	6.129
	1.391
	0.798

	Na
	2174
	±727.055
	2018
	476.345
	0.577

	Mg
	603
	±143.890
	550
	126.164
	0.394

	K
	2376
	±572.519
	2035
	276.615
	0.107

	Ca
	6744
	±1369.754
	7494
	2860.077
	0.472

	Cd
	35.967
	±9.515
	0.075
	0.019
	5.56·10-10



